LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BASSIN SUD 1RE
DIVISION CADETS-TES

Epreuves
-57 L 4
+10pts) KRONENBERG Sarah (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO
+70 .
T COQK Lylou (18,CVL) J C ST GERMAIN PUY
-50 -
7 LAUNAY Alexandre (18, CVL) J C ST GERMAIN PUY
-55 L 4
5 (+30pts) CHERCHEL Younes (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO
7 TERNISIEN Ludovic (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO
-60 v
(+40pts) BRAUD Simon (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO

(+a0pts) BENDE MASIDIVINGI Tichick (18, CVL) BOURGES JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

AMALENSI POTIN Tyrone (18, CVL)

HAFIANE Riadh (18, CVL)

PETITJEAN Robin (18, CVL)
BLONDIAUX Axel (18,CVL)
CARTIER Liam (18,CVL)

RIFFET Lucas (18, CVL)

COUTARD Celestin (18, CVL)
BLAUDIER Eloi (18, CVL)

MOUBAMOU Ethan (18, CVL )

-81

NSUKAMPNO Mervedi (18, CVL)

-90
RIFFAULT Baptiste (18, CVL)

MARTEAU Armand (18, CVL)

+90

PENNA Noe (18, CVL)

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

J C ST GERMAIN PUY

BOURGES JUDO

J C ST GERMAIN PUY

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO



